WEIGHT CLASS 97

Rank Name School Total
1 Salinas, Alexis Brownfield 570
2 Horn, Zayley Vernon 515
3 Montoya, Nevella Kermit 465
4 Harbour, Skylar Vernon 405
5 Bryant, Mia Denver City 370
6 Valenzuela, Nevaeh Kermit 350
7
8
9
10
11
12

Regional Qualifying Total: 515

WEIGHT CLASS 105

Rank Name School Total
1 Kirkland, Avery Brownfield 640
2 Lecroy, Niera San Angelo TLC Academy 555
3 Fernandez, Xiomara Vernon 525
4 Gomez, Natalie Kermit 515
5 Munoz, Natalie Brownfield 275
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
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Regional Qualifying Total: 585

%) WEIGHT CLASS 114

Rank Name School Total

«

1 Hamon, Kenzie Tuscola Jim Ned 820
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Gonzalez, Genesis
Vasquez, Nicole
Cooper, Charleigh
Talbott, Gracie
Guerrero, Jaelle
Avila, Ana'Leigh
Salinas, Alyssa
Rozzell, Brynlee
Casarez, Kinzy
Dauel, Victory
Smith, Kambri

San Angelo TLC Academy
Kermit

Vernon

Amarillo River Road
Vernon

Lamesa

Brownfield

Vernon

Denver City
Sweetwater
Lamesa

Regional Qualifying Total:

595
570
570
500
500
490
475
465
440
430
415

635



WEIGHT CLASS 123

Rank Name School Total
1 Lambert, MacKenzie Sweetwater 710
2 Burrola, Kalysta Kermit 655
3 Beam, Lily Vernon 620
4 Barnes, Lilly San Angelo TLC Academy 580
5 Morris, Mackenzie Tuscola Jim Ned 555
6 Moralez, Aaliyah Vernon 525
7 Payne, Brek Vernon 525
8 Mendoza, Mayra Kermit 525
9 Rodriquez, Audrey Shallowater 480
10  Cristan, Alexandra Brownfield 470
1M Garcia, Amari Vernon 455
12 Bryant, Lilly Denver City 450

Regional Qualifying Total: 675

WEIGHT CLASS 132

Rank Name School Total
1 Gurrea, Angel Brownfield 965
2 Cristan, Ashlynn Brownfield 790
3 Willhite, Victoria San Angelo TLC Academy 685
4 Yarbrough, Nyneave Vernon 620
5 Bazaldua, Alexa Kermit 595
6 Gibson, Brenna Tuscola Jim Ned 570
7 Butler, Karsen Kermit 510
8 Frazier, Lyla Tuscola Jim Ned 500
9 Moralez, Maylana Vernon 495
10 Pena, Emma Vernon 490
1" Motes, Elizabeth Amarillo River Road 410
12  Castro, Maggie Denver City 360

Regional Qualifying Total: 720

WEIGHT CLASS 148

Rank Name School Total
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Mataska, Caroline
McBride, Dylan
Grimaldo, Jennifer
Martinez, Jeana
Barrera, Mia
Prieto, Jadrienne
Nguyen, Paris
Landdreth, Layla
Leech, Shealeigh
Garcia, Isabella
Cordoba, Jocelyn
Guerru, Jocelyne

Sweetwater

Clyde

Brownfield

Vernon

Kermit

Kermit

San Angelo TLC Academy
Tuscola Jim Ned

Tuscola Jim Ned

Vernon

Vernon

San Angelo TLC Academy

Regional Qualifying Total:

725
710
675
670
670
610
600
595
590
550
535
520

775



WEIGHT CLASS

165

Rank Name School Total
1 Trevino, Samantha San Angelo TLC Academy 945
2 Frankfather, Jordan Denver City 935
3 Almanza, Kimberly Kermit 800
4 Hurtado, Yareli Clyde 715
5 Vasquez, Evelyn Dalhart 705
6 Gaona, Aamiyah Kermit 695
7 Alaniz, Jaylie SWEETWATER 655
8 Dominguez, Brisa San Angelo TLC Academy 635
9 Rotschetzky, Jordyn Lamesa 615
10 Flores, Jasmine Brownfield 595
11 Wilson, Aleigha Clyde 585
12 Goldsby, Maddelyn Tuscola Jim Ned 575

Regional Qualifying Total: 785
WEIGHT CLASS 181

Rank Name School Total
1 Cook, Abby San Angelo TLC Academy 895
2 Pyle, Hannah Shallowater 795
3 Hill, Makenzie San Angelo TLC Academy 770
4 Taylor, Kyleigh Vernon 685
5 Goldsby, Maddelynn Tuscola Jim Ned 655
6 Allen, A'myah Vernon 640
7 Baskerville, Reagan Vernon 610
8 Perez, Nadia Brownfield 595
9 Martinez, McKenzey San Angelo TLC Academy 580
10 Lee, Cambree Vernon 575
11 Turk, Ellagrace Tuscola Jim Ned 560
12  Racca, Ada LAMESA 555

Regional Qualifying Total: 810
WEIGHT CLASS 198

Rank Name School Total

1 Sanchez, Kylie Lamesa 850
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Prieto, Arai
Guelker, Marleigh
Vara, Nevaeh'Lea
Rodriguez, Jasmyn
Rodriguez, Delila
Gassiot, Lyla
Salinas, Hiedi
Borunda, Mia
Smith, Layla
Oden, Gracie

Kermit

SWEETWATER

Lamesa

Brownfield

Vernon

San Angelo TLC Academy
Kermit

Kermit

Vernon

Sweetwater

Regional Qualifying Total:

810
785
695
690
645
635
630
630
615
445

830



WEIGHT CLASS 220

Rank Name School Total
1 De La Rosa, Miriam Kermit 835
2 Hernandez, Sarah San Angelo TLC Academy 835
3 Zamora, Madyson Vernon 825
4 Deanda, Destiny San Angelo TLC Academy 805
5 Medeiros, Isabel Clyde 760
6 Limon, Jazlene Brownfield 735
7 Cannon, Kenadee Tuscola Jim Ned 715
8 Trees, Mateya San Angelo TLC Academy 710
9
10
11
12

Regional Qualifying Total: 865

WEIGHT CLASS 242

Rank Name School Total
1 McNew, McKenzie Kermit 905
2 Conley, Avery Vernon 725
3 Garcia, Lily Brownfield 610
4 Juarez, Lilliana Brownfield 485
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

3%

GSCHOT
%
Z
o)
*
S
&

Regional Qualifying Total: 890

%) WEIGHT CLASS 242+

Rank Name School Total
1 Hight, Ashlyn San Angelo TLC Academy 860

«




2 Gaines, Nadia
3 Diekmann, Chloe
4 Garcia, Avery
5 Garcia, Kendra
6 Casarez, Lyla
7 McAnally, Jo

8

9

10

11

12

Vernon
Vernon
Kermit
Vernon
Denver City
Sweetwater

Regional Qualifying Total:

830
770
755
695
675
660

915



