



WEIGHT CLASS 97

Rank	Name	School	Total
1	Salinas, Alexis	Brownfield	570
2	Horn, Zayley	Vernon	515
3	Montoya, Nevella	Kermit	465
4	Harbour, Skylar	Vernon	405
5	Bryant, Mia	Denver City	370
6	Valenzuela, Nevaeh	Kermit	350
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			

Regional Qualifying Total: 515



WEIGHT CLASS 105

Rank	Name	School	Total
1	Kirkland, Avery	Brownfield	640
2	Lecroy, Niera	San Angelo TLC Academy	555
3	Fernandez, Xiomara	Vernon	525
4	Gomez, Natalie	Kermit	515
5	Munoz, Natalie	Brownfield	275
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			

Regional Qualifying Total: 585



WEIGHT CLASS 114

Rank	Name	School	Total
1	Hamon, Kenzie	Tuscola Jim Ned	820

2	Gonzalez, Genesis	San Angelo TLC Academy	595
3	Vasquez, Nicole	Kermit	570
4	Cooper, Charleigh	Vernon	570
5	Talbott, Gracie	Amarillo River Road	500
6	Guerrero, Jaelle	Vernon	500
7	Avila, Ana'Leigh	Lamesa	490
8	Salinas, Alyssa	Brownfield	475
9	Rozzell, Brynlee	Vernon	465
10	Casarez, Kinzy	Denver City	440
11	Dauel, Victory	Sweetwater	430
12	Smith, Kambri	Lamesa	415

Regional Qualifying Total: 635



WEIGHT CLASS 123

Rank	Name	School	Total
1	Lambert, MacKenzie	Sweetwater	710
2	Burrola, Kalysta	Kermit	655
3	Beam, Lily	Vernon	620
4	Barnes, Lilly	San Angelo TLC Academy	580
5	Morris, Mackenzie	Tuscola Jim Ned	555
6	Moralez, Aaliyah	Vernon	525
7	Payne, Brek	Vernon	525
8	Mendoza, Mayra	Kermit	525
9	Rodriguez, Audrey	Shallowater	480
10	Cristan, Alexandra	Brownfield	470
11	Garcia, Amari	Vernon	455
12	Bryant, Lilly	Denver City	450

Regional Qualifying Total: 675



WEIGHT CLASS 132

Rank	Name	School	Total
1	Gurrea, Angel	Brownfield	965
2	Cristan, Ashlynn	Brownfield	790
3	Willhite, Victoria	San Angelo TLC Academy	685
4	Yarbrough, Nyneave	Vernon	620
5	Bazaldua, Alexa	Kermit	595
6	Gibson, Brenna	Tuscola Jim Ned	570
7	Butler, Karsen	Kermit	510
8	Frazier, Lyla	Tuscola Jim Ned	500
9	Moralez, Maylana	Vernon	495
10	Pena, Emma	Vernon	490
11	Motes, Elizabeth	Amarillo River Road	410
12	Castro, Maggie	Denver City	360

Regional Qualifying Total: 720



WEIGHT CLASS 148

Rank	Name	School	Total
------	------	--------	-------

1	Mataska, Caroline	Sweetwater	725
2	McBride, Dylan	Clyde	710
3	Grimaldo, Jennifer	Brownfield	675
4	Martinez, Jeana	Vernon	670
5	Barrera, Mia	Kermit	670
6	Prieto, Jadrienne	Kermit	610
7	Nguyen, Paris	San Angelo TLC Academy	600
8	Landreth, Layla	Tuscola Jim Ned	595
9	Leech, Shealeigh	Tuscola Jim Ned	590
10	Garcia, Isabella	Vernon	550
11	Cordoba, Jocelyn	Vernon	535
12	Guerru, Jocelyne	San Angelo TLC Academy	520

Regional Qualifying Total: 775



WEIGHT CLASS 165

Rank	Name	School	Total
1	Trevino, Samantha	San Angelo TLC Academy	945
2	Frankfather, Jordan	Denver City	935
3	Almanza, Kimberly	Kermit	800
4	Hurtado, Yareli	Clyde	715
5	Vasquez, Evelyn	Dalhart	705
6	Gaona, Aamiyah	Kermit	695
7	Alaniz, Jaylie	SWEETWATER	655
8	Dominguez, Brisa	San Angelo TLC Academy	635
9	Rotschetzky, Jordyn	Lamesa	615
10	Flores, Jasmine	Brownfield	595
11	Wilson, Aleigha	Clyde	585
12	Goldsby, Maddelyn	Tuscola Jim Ned	575

Regional Qualifying Total: 785



WEIGHT CLASS 181

Rank	Name	School	Total
1	Cook, Abby	San Angelo TLC Academy	895
2	Pyle, Hannah	Shallowater	795
3	Hill, Makenzie	San Angelo TLC Academy	770
4	Taylor, Kyleigh	Vernon	685
5	Goldsby, Maddelynn	Tuscola Jim Ned	655
6	Allen, A'myah	Vernon	640
7	Baskerville, Reagan	Vernon	610
8	Perez, Nadia	Brownfield	595
9	Martinez, McKenzey	San Angelo TLC Academy	580
10	Lee, Cambree	Vernon	575
11	Turk, Ellagrace	Tuscola Jim Ned	560
12	Racca, Ada	LAMESA	555

Regional Qualifying Total: 810



WEIGHT CLASS 198

Rank	Name	School	Total
1	Sanchez, Kylie	Lamesa	850

2	Prieto, Arai	Kermit	810
3	Guelker, Marleigh	SWEETWATER	785
4	Vara, Nevaeh'Lea	Lamesa	695
5	Rodriguez, Jasmyn	Brownfield	690
6	Rodriguez, Delila	Vernon	645
7	Gassiot, Lyla	San Angelo TLC Academy	635
8	Salinas, Hiedi	Kermit	630
9	Borunda, Mia	Kermit	630
10	Smith, Layla	Vernon	615
11	Oden, Gracie	Sweetwater	445
12			

Regional Qualifying Total: 830



WEIGHT CLASS 220

Rank	Name	School	Total
1	De La Rosa, Miriam	Kermit	835
2	Hernandez, Sarah	San Angelo TLC Academy	835
3	Zamora, Madyson	Vernon	825
4	Deanda, Destiny	San Angelo TLC Academy	805
5	Medeiros, Isabel	Clyde	760
6	Limon, Jazlene	Brownfield	735
7	Cannon, Kenadee	Tuscola Jim Ned	715
8	Trees, Mateya	San Angelo TLC Academy	710
9			
10			
11			
12			

Regional Qualifying Total: 865



WEIGHT CLASS 242

Rank	Name	School	Total
1	McNew, McKenzie	Kermit	905
2	Conley, Avery	Vernon	725
3	Garcia, Lily	Brownfield	610
4	Juarez, Lilliana	Brownfield	485
5			
6			
7			
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			

Regional Qualifying Total: 890



WEIGHT CLASS 242+

Rank	Name	School	Total
1	Hight, Ashlyn	San Angelo TLC Academy	860

2	Gaines, Nadia	Vernon	830
3	Diekmann, Chloe	Vernon	770
4	Garcia, Avery	Kermit	755
5	Garcia, Kendra	Vernon	695
6	Casarez, Lyla	Denver City	675
7	McAnally, Jo	Sweetwater	660
8			
9			
10			
11			
12			

Regional Qualifying Total: 915